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МЫ НЕ ПРОДАЕМ АЛКОГОЛЬНЫЕ НАПИТКИ НА ВЫНОС
И ДЕТЯМ МЛАДШЕ 18 ЛЕТ



CHAMPAGNE
ШАМПАНСКОЕ

BLANC
750ml

n.v. Chavost Terroir Brut
Шавост Терруар Брют

n.v. Entre Ciel & Terre Extra Brut Francoise Bedel
Антр Сьель & Терр Экстра Брют Француаза Бедель

n.v. Andre Beaufort Polisy Resrve
Андре Бофор Полизи Резерв

n.v. Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru Legras
Блан де Блан Гран Крю Легра

2013 Cristal Louis Roederer
Кристал Луи Родерер

13500₽

23000₽

19000₽

20000₽

75000₽

ROSE
n.v. Andre Beaufort Polisy Rose
Андре Бофор Полизи Розэ 

n.v. Rose Extra Brut Ployez-Jacquemart 
Розэ Экстра Брют Плойе-Жакмар

19000₽

19000₽

SPARKLING
ИГРИСТЫЕ
n.v. Cava Brut Nature Reserva Vilarnau
Кава Брют Натюр Резерва Виларнау

n.v. Cremant d”Alsace Extra Brut Bott-Geyl
Креман д”Эльзас Экстра Брют Ботт-Гайль

n.v. Abrau-Durso Brut d Or Blan de Blan
Абрау-Дюрсо Брют д Ор Блан де Блан

n.v. Cremant de Bourgogne Brut Rose Andre Delorme
Андре Делорм, Брют Розе, Креман де Бургонь

6500₽

7900₽

5000₽

5500₽

 



WHITE WINES ITALY
БЕЛЫЕ ВИНА ИТАЛИИ

750ml

2020 Soave Ilatium Morini / Veneto
Соаве Илатиум Морини

2021 Pinot Grigio Italo Cescon / Friuli
Пино Гриджо Итало Ческон

2019 Note di Bianco Alessandro Viola / Sicilia
Ноте ди Бьянко Алессандро Виола

2021 Chardonnay Bramito Castello della Sala / Umbria
Шардоне Брамито Кастелло делла Сала

2019 Don Chisciotte ORANGE / Campania
Дон Кишотте ОРАНЖЕВОЕ

2019 Gavi dei Gavi La Scolca / Piamonte
Гави деи Гави Ла Сколька

2019 Vermentino La Calocchie Camiliano / Toscana
Верментино Ле Калокье Камильяно (не фильтровано)

2019 Sauvignon Ronco delle Mele Venica & Venica / Friuli
Совиньон Ронко делле Меле Веника и Веника 

2018 Batar Agricola Querciabella / Toscana
Батар Керчабелла

2020 Cervaro Castello della Sala / Umbria
Черваро Кастелло делла Сала

2019 "Fontanasanta" Foradori / Alto- Adidge
Фонтанасанта Форадори 

2019 Palistori Bianco Tenuta di Valgiano / Toscana
Палистори Бьянко Тенута ди Вальджано

2016 Curtefranca Ca”Del Bosco / Lombardia
Куртефранка Ка”Дель Боско 

2017 Trebbiano Emidio Pepe / Abruzzo
Треббьяно Эмидио Пепе

6200₽

6200₽

8200₽

7500₽

10000₽

12000₽

6200₽

14900₽

23000₽

19000₽

10000₽

12000₽

29900₽

20000₽



RED WINES ITALY
КРАСНЫЕ ВИНА ИТАЛИИ

750ml

2021 La Braccesca Rosso di Montepulciano Antinori / Toscana 
Ла Браческа Сабацио Россо ди Монтепульчано Антинори

2019 Valpolicella Ripasso Ripa della Volta Otella / Veneto
Вальполичелла Рипассо Рипа делла Вольта Отелла

2016 Lino in Purezza Volpaiole Fuori Mondo / Toscana
Лино Фуори Мондо

2019 Chianti Colli Senesi Poderi del Paradiso / Toscana
Кьянти Колли Сенези Подери дель Парадизо

2017 Sinfonia di Rosso Alessandro Viola / Sicilia
Синфония ди Россо Алессандро Виола

2020 Primitivo Ducato Grazioli / Puglia
Примитиво Дукато Грациоли

2016 Amarone della Valpolicella Classico
Corte Vaona Novaia / Veneto 
Амароне делла Вальполичелла Классико
Корте Вайона Новайя

2016 Brunello di Montalcino Fossacole / Toscana
Брунелло ди Монтальчино Фоссаколе

2017 Barbaresco Serraboella Paitin / Piamonte
Барбареско Серрабоелла Паитин

2018 Munjebel Franc Cornelissen / Sicilia
Мунжебель Франк Корнелиссен 

2017 Barolo Massolino / Piamonte 
Бароло Массолино

2020 Silicum Rosso Poderi del Paradiso / Toscana
Силикум Россо Подери дель Парадизо

50 & 50 Avignonese Capanelle / Toscana
50 & 50 Авиньонезе Капанелле 

2018 Kurni Oasi degli Angeli / Marche
Курни Оази деи Анжели

2009 Montebuono di Pavia Lino Maga / Lombardia
Монтебуоно ди Павиа Лино Мага

2017 Sassicaia Bolgheri / Toscana
Сассикайя Болгери

6000₽

8200₽

14200₽

6600₽

9900₽

8000₽

14000₽

14900₽

16000₽

10000₽

17000₽

10000₽

29000₽

25000₽

27000₽

69000₽

 



ВС Е  Ц Е Н Ы  У К А З А Н Ы  В  Р У БЛ Я Х
О П Л АТА  Н А Л И Ч Н Ы М И  И  Б А Н КО ВС К И М И  К А РТА М И

V I S A ,  M A ST E RC A RD ,  M A E ST RO

RED WINES FRANCE
КРАСНЫЕ ВИНА ФРАНЦИИ

750ml

2018 Cotes du Rhone E.Guigal / Rhone
Кот дю Рон Гигаль

2018 Morgon Vieilles Vignes Georges Decombes / Beaujolais
Моргон Вьей Винь Жорж Декомб

2020 Bourgogne Rouge September Edouard Delaunay / Bourgogne
Бургунь Руж Сентябрь Эдуард Делане

2016 Closerie Saint Roc / Bordeaux 
Клозри Сен Рок 

2016 Chateau Potensac / Bordeaux
Шато Потенсак

2013 Chateau Pontet-Canet / Bordeaux
Шато Понте-Кане

2007 Chateaunef-du-Pape Chateau Mont Redon / Rhone
Шатанеф-дю-Пап Шато Монт Редон

2018 Beaune Les Prevoles Domaine Buisson / Bourgogne
Бон Ле Преволь Домен Бюиссон

2015 Cotes de Nuits Village Maxime Cheurlin Noellat / Bourgogne
Кот де Нью Вилляж Максим Шерлан Ноэлла

2017 Gevrey-Chambertin «Clos De Meixvelle» Domaine Pierre Gelin
Жевре-Шембертен Кло де Мевель Домен Пьер Желан

2018 Chambolle-Musigny Domaine Deccele & Fils / Bourgogne
Шамболь-Мюзиньи Домен Дессель

2018 Vosnee-Romanee Domaine Georges Noellat / Borgogne
Вон-Романе Домен Жорж Ноэлла

2014 Morey Saint Denis Premier Cru
La Riotte Domaine Taupenot-Merme / Bourgogne
Морэ Сен Дени Прмеье Крю Ля Риотт Домен Топено Мерм

2014 Latricieres-Chambertin Grand Cru Simon Bize et Fils
Латрисьер-Шембертен Гран Крю Симон Биз

5900₽

8500₽

7900₽

15000₽

15000₽

39000₽

19000₽

12500₽

14000₽

14900₽

17900₽

29900₽

29000₽

100000₽



WHITE WINES FRANCE
БЕЛЫЕ ВИНА ФРАНЦИИ

750ml

2020 Muscadet de Serve & Maine Sur Li Marc Bredif / Loire
Мюскаде де Севр Э Мен Сюр Ли Марк Бредиф

2020 Chardonnay Arbois Domaine Rijckaert / Jura
Шардоне Арбуа Домен Рейкарт

2019 Sancerre Gerard & Pierre Morin / Loire
Сансер Герар и Пьер Морин

2020 Chablis 7 eme Julien Brocard / Bourgogne
Шабли Сетьем Жульен Брокар

2019 Saumur Blanc Chateau Yvonne / Loire
Самюр Блан Шато Ивонн

2019 Bourgogne Chardonnay September Edouard Delaunay / Bourgogne
Бургонь Шардоне Сентябрь Эдуард Деланэ

2019 Saint-Romain Les Jarron Domaine Buisson / Bourgogne
Сен-Ромен Ле Жарон Домен Бюссон

2018 Ladoix Meo-Camuzet Frere & Souers / Borgogne
Лядуа Мео-Камюзе Фрер э Се

2016 Gewurztraminer «Estate» Hugel / Alsace
Гевюрцтраминер Эстейт Хюгель

2019 Meursault Vieilles Vignes Bellene / Borgogne
Мерсо Вьей Винь Беллен

2018 Puligny-Montrachet Le Levrons
Bourgogne Domaine Genot-Boulanger
Пулиньи – Монраше Ле Леврон Домен Жено-Буланже 

2017 Monthelie Premier Cru Clos Gauthey
Philippe Pacalet / Bourgogne
Монтели Премье Крю Кло Готей Филипп Пакале

2016 Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru Les Charlemagne
Domaine Buisson / Bourgogne 
Кортон Шарлеман Гран Крю Ле Шарлемань
Домен Бюиссон

5900₽

7900₽

8500₽

13000₽

12000₽

6900₽

12000₽

14000₽

8000₽

21000₽

22500₽

30000₽

55000₽



*  Ч р ез м е р н о е  у п от р е бл е н и е  а л ко гол я  в р ед ит  в а ш е му  здо р о в ь ю

RUSSIAN WINES
WHITE 750ml

2019 Aligote Usadba Markoth
Алиготе Усадьба Маркотх

2020 Chardonnay Galitskiy & Galitskiy
Шардоне Красная Горка Галицкий и Галицкий

4500₽

6200₽

WHITE WINES OTHER COUNTRIES
БЕЛЫЕ ВИНА 
ДРУГИЕ СТРАНЫ 750ml

2020 Riesling Wehlener Sonnenuhr Spatlese Trocken Kerpen / Mosel
Рислинг Веленер Зонненур Керпен

2018 Riesling Hochheim Hëlle GG Kuntsler / Rheingau
Рислинг Хоххайм Хёлле ГГ Кюстлер

2022 Sauvignon Blanc Insight Single Vineyard Vinultra / New Zealand
Совиньон Блан Инсайт Сингл Виньярд

2021 Gruner Veltliner Verg Konig / Austria
Грюнер Вельтлинер Берг Кениг Хенингер

7500₽

14200₽

6900₽

6500₽

ROSE WINE
РОЗОВЫЕ ВИНА
2020 Rosa del Paradiso Poderi del Paradiso / Toscana
Роза дель Парадизо Подери дель Парадизо

2017 Tavel Romain Le Bars / Rhone
Тавель Роман Ле Бар 

2019 Clos Mireille Domaine Ott / Provance
Кло Мирей Домен Отт

5900₽

9000₽

14000₽

RED

2019 Merlot Galitskiy & Galitskiy
Мерло Галицкий и Галицкий

2019 Shiraz Mantra Sauk-Dere
Шираз Мантра Саук-Дере

6200₽

5200₽



CHAMPAGNE ШАМПАНЬ
n.v. Chavost Terroir Brut 
Шавост Терруар Брют 

6200₽

WHITE БЕЛОЕ
2021 Gavi dei Gavi La Scolca
Гави дей Гави Ла Сколька

5500₽

RED КРАСНОЕ
2019 Chianti Classico Peppoli 
Кьянти Классико Пепполи

6000₽

RED WINES OTHER COUNTRIES
КРАСНЫЕ ВИНА
ДРУГИЕ СТРАНЫ

375ml

750ml

2018 Spatburgunder Blauer Knipser / Germany
Шпетбургундер Блауэр Книпсер 

2018 Zinfandel Select Hess / USA
Зинфандель Селект Хесс

2014 Rioja Altanza Familia / Spain
Риоха Альтанса Фамилия

2019 Malbec Ultra Kaiken / Argentina
Мальбек Ультра Кайкен

2018 Shiraz Old Vine Kaesler / Australia
Шираз Олд Вайн Кеслер

2016 Red Wine №1 Dry Yarra Yering / Australia
Ред Вайн №1 Ярра Йеринг 

2017 Insignia Joseph Phelps / USA
Инсигния Джозеф Фелпс

2019 Lytton Springs Ridge / USA
Литтон Спрингз Ридж

8000₽

8000₽

9200₽

6900₽

12000₽

19000₽

100000₽

22500₽



BY GLASS
ПО БОКАЛАМ

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE ИГРИСТОЕ & ШАМПАНСКОЕ

0.125ml 750ml

n.v. Prosecco Extra Dry Tintonelli
Просекко Экстра Драй Тинтонелли

n.v. Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut Cuvee №1
Cock t'est belle
Кюве №1 Блан де Блан Экстра Брют

790₽

1000₽

4740₽

6000₽

WHITE БЕЛОЕ
Muscadet Sevre et Maine
Chateau de La Tibodies 
Мюскаде Севр э Мен
Шато де Ля Тебодьер 

Riesling Maximin Grunhaus 
Рислинг Максимин Грюнхаус

Sauvignon Blanc Kaapzicht
Совиньон Блан Каапзихт

Vermentino di Sardegna Villa Solais
Верментино ди Сардиния Вилла Солаис

Chardonnay Piave Italo Cescon
Шардоне Пиаве Итало Ческон

790₽

 

890₽

890₽

900₽

1000₽

4740₽

 

5340₽

5340₽

5400₽

6000₽

RED WINES КРАСНЫЕ ВИНА
Chianti Riserva Cacciata Catellani
Кьянти Каччиата Ризерва Кастеллани 

Valpolicella Classico Salvalai
Вальполичелла Классико Салвалай 

Pinot Noir Der Herxheim
Пино Нуар Дер Херксхайм

Amarone della Valpolicella
Classico 3 Cru Guerrieri Rizzardi
Амароне делла Вальполичелла
Классико 3 Крю Герьери Риццарди

800₽
 

1000₽

790₽

1400₽

4800₽
 

6000₽

4740₽

8400₽

ROSE WINES РОЗОВЫЕ ВИНА
Zweigelt Rose Huber
Цвайгельт Розе Хубер

890₽ 5340₽



А Л КО Г ОЛ Ь Н Ы Е  Н А П И Т К И  Н Е  РЕ КО М Е Н ДУ ЮТСЯ
Л И Ц А М  В  ВОЗ РА СТ Е  ДО  2 1  Г ОД А ,

Б Е РЕ М Е Н Н Ы М  И  КО Р М Я Щ И М  Ж Е Н Щ И Н А М ,
А  ТА К Ж Е  Л И Ц А М  С  З А БОЛ Е В А Н И Я М И

Н Е Р В Н О Й  С И СТ Е М Ы  И  В Н У Т РЕ Н Н И Х  О РГА Н О В

Ч РЕ З М Е РН О Е  У П ОТ РЕ БЛ Е Н И Е  А Л КО Г ОЛ Я
В РЕ Д И Т  В А Ш Е М У  ЗДО Р О В Ь Ю



Д А Н Н А Я  Б Р О Ш Ю РА  Я ВЛ Я Е ТСЯ  РЕ К Л А М Н Ы М  М АТ Е РИ А Л О М .
КО Н Т Р ОЛ Ь Н О Е  М Е Н Ю  Н А ХОД И ТСЯ  У  А Д М И Н И СТ РАТО РА

И  М ОЖ Е Т  Б Ы Т Ь  П РЕ ДЪ Я ВЛ Е Н О  П О  П Е Р ВО М У  Т РЕ БО В А Н И Ю .

ВС Е  Ц Е Н Ы  У К А З А Н Ы  В  Р У БЛ Я Х
О П Л АТА  Н А Л И Ч Н Ы М И  И  Б А Н КО ВС К И М И  К А РТА М И

V I S A ,  M A ST E RC A RD ,  M A E ST RO


